2020 USER Calendar

Date

Fridays

16th November

16th November

17th November

17th November

18th November

18th November

19th November

Monday, 23rd November
Monday, 23rd November
Tuesday, 24th November
Tuesday, 24th November
Wednesday, 25th November
Thursday, 26th November
Thursday, 26th November
30th November

2nd December

4th December

8th December
9th December
10th December
11th December
14th December

17th December

25th - 27th January

Time

2pm

9am

2pm

10am
2pm
10am
2pm
10am
9am
2pm
10am
2pm
10am
10am
2pm
10am
2pm

10am

10am
10am
10am
10am
11:30am

morning

All Day
All Day
All Day

meeting time TBC

Event

Weekly Catch-up Meeting

USER Lecture - Introduction

USER Lecture - What are Earthquakes - Clark Fenton

Basin Modelling Lecture - Cameron / Andrew / Robin
CBD Tour - Brandy

UC resiliency tour

Science Communication - Brandy

Interactive Learning - Education

East Coast Lab

Earthquakes to Music (optional)

PhD life

Mtauranga Mori

Earthquake Resiliancy - Resorgs - Charlotte Brown
Law and Disasters

Open Sees Lecture - Chris McGann

Earthquake Resiliency FAQ - Brendon

CAD workshop

AF8 Presentations - Alice

GIS maps - Aini
GIS maps - Aini
GIS maps - Aini

GIS maps - Aini

Liquefaction / landslide impact on Infrastructure - Amelia

Christmas Event

Quakecraft

Quake scape
WIE Can - QuakeCraft activity supervision
WIE Can - Water activity supervision

Field Trip

Showcase to wider quakecore

Location

CAD lab

E13
Rutherford 260

Richard Fenwick
Meet in EngCore
Meeting in EngCore
Rutherford 260
Rutherford 225
Rutherford 260

E13

Rutherford 225

E13

Ernest Rutherford 260
Ernest Rutherford 260
E13

Rutherford 160

CAD Lab

Ernest Rutherford 260

E13
E13
E13
E13
Ernest Rutherford 260

E13

Security Carpark near the vans

TBC

Recording
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